
Watertown Invitational Boys JV

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Mound West Tonka 00:20:55.72 19

2 New London Spicer 00:21:39.93 42

3 Watertown Mayer 00:22:56.29 81

4 Litchfield 00:23:55.95 108

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

GSL 00:32:59.28 2
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Watertown Invitational Boys JV

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Mound West Tonka 00:20:55.72 19 19

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 3764 . Owen Paul 00:19:46.07 1

2 3 3762 . Michael Kurtz 00:21:04.86 3

3 4 3766 . Roman Fenzl 00:21:13.97 4

4 5 3745 . Andrew Hunter 00:21:15.16 5

5 6 3758 . Joe Woychick 00:21:18.56 6

6 9 3741 . Jasper Treat 00:21:32.04 (9)

7 10 3755 . Ethan James 00:21:37.47 (10)

2 New London Spicer 00:21:39.93 12 42

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 3795 . Tino Mendoza 00:20:49.08 2

2 7 3792 . Matt Radabaugh 00:21:23.69 7

3 8 3782 . Dylan Mueller 00:21:26.64 8

4 11 3791 . Logan Larson 00:22:02.35 11

5 16 3778 . Ben Wehseler 00:22:37.89 14

6 17 3811 . Sam Haglund 00:22:38.09 (15)

7 19 3794 . Reign Doty 00:22:41.84 (16)

3 Watertown Mayer 00:22:56.29 7 81

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 3819 . John Costello 00:22:19.63 12

2 15 3818 . Jason Washburn 00:22:36.50 13

3 21 3822 . Mitchell Burns 00:22:55.85 17

4 23 3812 . Caleb Barnhart 00:22:58.24 18

5 27 3817 . Jaden Palmer 00:23:51.24 21

6 38 3814 . Dietrick Kaiser 00:25:31.80 (26)

7 39 3825 . Zack Hess 00:25:35.26 (27)

4 Litchfield 00:23:55.95 9 108

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 24 3725 . Joseph Carlson 00:23:08.78 19

2 26 3733 . Gavyn Sundve 00:23:43.33 20

3 28 3726 . Mason Woefel 00:23:59.20 22

4 31 3721 . Aryan Payne 00:24:20.40 23

5 32 3732 . Evan Matheson 00:24:28.05 24

6 35 3729 . Terek Stucky 00:24:52.43 (25)

7 42 3728 . Riley Defries 00:26:56.97 (28)
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Watertown Invitational Boys JV

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 3764 . Owen Paul FR 00:19:46.07 Mound West Tonka

2 2 3795 . Tino Mendoza SO 00:20:49.08 New London Spicer

3 3 3762 . Michael Kurtz SO 00:21:04.86 Mound West Tonka

4 4 3766 . Roman Fenzl SO 00:21:13.97 Mound West Tonka

5 5 3745 . Andrew Hunter FR 00:21:15.16 Mound West Tonka

6 6 3758 . Joe Woychick SR 00:21:18.56 Mound West Tonka

7 7 3792 . Matt Radabaugh SO 00:21:23.69 New London Spicer

8 8 3782 . Dylan Mueller SO 00:21:26.64 New London Spicer

9 (9) 3741 . Jasper Treat SR 00:21:32.04 Mound West Tonka

10 (10) 3755 . Ethan James SR 00:21:37.47 Mound West Tonka

11 11 3791 . Logan Larson SO 00:22:02.35 New London Spicer

12 0 3749 . Carsten Doepner-Hove SR 00:22:05.15 Mound West Tonka

13 0 3757 . Jett Andrews SO 00:22:07.11 Mound West Tonka

14 12 3819 . John Costello SO 00:22:19.63 Watertown Mayer

15 13 3818 . Jason Washburn FR 00:22:36.50 Watertown Mayer

16 14 3778 . Ben Wehseler JR 00:22:37.89 New London Spicer

17 (15) 3811 . Sam Haglund JR 00:22:38.09 New London Spicer

18 0 3761 . Max Epsky FR 00:22:38.90 Mound West Tonka

19 (16) 3794 . Reign Doty SO 00:22:41.84 New London Spicer

20 0 3754 . Dylan Osborn SO 00:22:44.99 Mound West Tonka

21 17 3822 . Mitchell Burns SO 00:22:55.85 Watertown Mayer

22 0 3752 . Derek Lloyd SO 00:22:57.24 Mound West Tonka

23 18 3812 . Caleb Barnhart 7th 00:22:58.24 Watertown Mayer

24 19 3725 . Joseph Carlson SO 00:23:08.78 Litchfield

25 0 3787 . Andrew Hatlestad SR 00:23:28.35 New London Spicer

26 20 3733 . Gavyn Sundve FR 00:23:43.33 Litchfield

27 21 3817 . Jaden Palmer 8th 00:23:51.24 Watertown Mayer

28 22 3726 . Mason Woefel FR 00:23:59.20 Litchfield

29 0 3786 . Alexander Juhl SO 00:24:09.77 New London Spicer

30 0 3753 . Dylan McManus JR 00:24:17.82 Mound West Tonka

31 23 3721 . Aryan Payne SO 00:24:20.40 Litchfield

32 24 3732 . Evan Matheson 8th 00:24:28.05 Litchfield

33 0 3750 . Connor Soule JR 00:24:31.51 Mound West Tonka

34 0 3756 . Ethan Jemtrud SO 00:24:52.23 Mound West Tonka

35 (25) 3729 . Terek Stucky SO 00:24:52.43 Litchfield

36 0 3747 . Brock Munsterteiger SR 00:25:03.93 Mound West Tonka

37 0 3802 . Jace Neal FR 00:25:29.00 New London Spicer

38 (26) 3814 . Dietrick Kaiser SO 00:25:31.80 Watertown Mayer

39 (27) 3825 . Zack Hess SO 00:25:35.26 Watertown Mayer

40 0 3788 . Jake Brouwer SO 00:26:18.15 New London Spicer

41 0 3767 . Tanner Kittleson SO 00:26:18.75 Mound West Tonka

42 (28) 3728 . Riley Defries SO 00:26:56.97 Litchfield

43 0 3793 . Nathan Klaers SR 00:27:17.27 New London Spicer

44 0 3722 . Brenden Smith FR 00:27:50.43 Litchfield

45 0 3724 . Jacob Lundin SR 00:27:50.63 Litchfield

46 0 3709 . Caleb Lindeman 7th 00:30:06.54 GSL

47 0 3771 . Josh Seeley FR 00:31:19.62 Mound West Tonka

48 0 3748 . Carson Meritt SO 00:32:27.75 Mound West Tonka

49 0 3712 . Dan Schulz FR 00:35:52.01 GSL
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